STAWIGUDA
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TERMINARZ

POSIEDZEN RADY GMINY STAWIGUDA

Miesigc

Styczen
Luty
Marzec
Kwiecien
Maj
Czerwiec
Lipiec
Sierpien
Wrzesien
Pazdziernik
Listopad

Grudzien

2022

Komisje
godz. 14:00

24
21
21
25
23
20
18
22
26
24
21
12
27

Sesje
godz. 16:00
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Pon.

11
18
25

Styczen 2022

. Wt. 8r. caw. Pt. sob.

1
45 6 7 8
1112 |13 14 | 15
18 | 19 | 20 | 21 22
25 | 26 28 29

Marzec 2022

. Wt. 8r. caw. Pt. sob.

1,2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19

22 23 25 | 26

29 1 30 31

Maj 2022

. Wt. Sr. caw. Pt. sob.

3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 | 13 | 14
17 |18 |19 | 20 21
24 | 25 27 28
31

Lipiec 2022

Wt. Sr. caw. Pt. sob.

1] 2
5. 6/7 8 9
12 13 | 14 15| 16
19 20 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

Wrzesien 2022

. Wt. 8r. caw. Pt. sob.

1 2 3
6 7,89 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 1 21 | 22 23 24
27 | 28 sl 30

Listopad 2022

. Wt. 8r. caw. Pt. sob.

1 2 3 4.5
89 10 11 12
15 16 17 | 18 19
22 23 25 | 26
29 | 30

Niedz.

2
)
16
23
30

Niedz.

13
20
27

Niedz.

15
22
29

Niedz.

10
17
24
31

Niedz.

11
18
25

Niedz.

13
20
27

Pon.

14
21
28

Pon.

11
18
25

Pon.

13
20
27

Pon.

15
22
29

Pon.

10
17
24
31

Pon.

12
19
26

Luty 2022

Wt. Sr. caw. Pt. sob.

112 3 45
8|9 10 11 12
15|16 | 17 | 18 | 19
22 | 23 25 26

Kwiecien 2022

Wt. Sr. caw. Pt. sob.

12
506 7|8 9
121314 15 16
1920 21 | 22 23
26 | 27 29 | 30

Czerwiec 2022

Wt. Sr. caw. Pt. sob.

123 4
78 9 10 11
14|15 16 17 | 18
21| 22 24 25
28 | 29 | 30

Sierpien 2022

Wt. Sr. caw. Pt. sob.

2134 5 6

9 10 11|12 13
16 | 17 18 19 20
23 | 24 Ay 26 27
30 31

Pazdziernik 2022

Wt. Sr. caw. Pt. sob.

1

4 5 6|7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 1 19 20 21 22
25| 26 4l 28 29

Grudzien 2022

Wt. 8r. caw. Pt. sob.

123
6 7 8 9 10
13 | 14 kg 16 17
20 21 22 23| 24
27 28 30 31

Niedz.

13
20
27

Niedz.

10
17
24

Niedz.

12
19
26

Niedz.

14
21
28

Niedz.

16
23
30

Niedz.

11
18
25

Dni wolne od pracy

1 sty
6 sty
17 kwi
18 kwi
1 maj
3 maj
5 cze
16 cze
15 sie
1lis
11 lis
25 gru
26 gru

Notatki:

Nowy Rok

Swieto Trzech Kroli

Niedziela Wielkanocna
Poniedziatek Wielkanocny

Swieto Pracy

Swieto Konstytucji Trzeciego Maja
Zielone Swigtki

Boze Ciato

Whiebowziecie Najswietszej Maryi Panny
Wszystkich Swietych

Dzien Niepodlegtosci

Boze Narodzenie

Boze Narodzenie



